

February 4, 2005

Dear Colleagues and Friends:

It is with great pleasure that I announce the formation of Dodds-Walker Realty.

Based in Jacksonville, North Carolina, Dodds-Walker Realty is a full-service real estate company. We offer our clients all of the services they need to buy or sell a home, new construction, or land in Jacksonville and the surrounding areas of Onslow County.

Our business philosophy is simple: we make the process of buying or selling a home as stress-free and efficient as possible. Imagine that—and then relax and let Dodds-Walker Realty take care of the details.

Dodds-Walker Realty is headed by Linda Dodds-Walker, formerly of Prudential, John Koenig, REALTORS. With more than twenty years of customer service experience, Ms. Walker is a licensed member of the National Association of REALTORS, North Carolina Association of REALTORS, Jacksonville Board of REALTORS and a licensed Broker in the state of North Carolina. Ms. Walker emphasizes honesty and trust in client interactions and brings a personal and approachable touch to her work.

By forming her own company, Ms.Walker can offer her clients professional and personalized attention to help them achieve their dreams. Her goal is to make every real estate transaction a pleasant experience. She works personally with all her clients every step of the way.

If you or someone you know needs help buying or selling a home, please ask them to call Dodds-Walker Realty for more information. Ms. Walker works on referrals only.

Sincerely,

Linda Dodds Walker